Acuteq Instruments Inc. www.acuteq.us
ATO-750 Series OTDR
(Optical Time Domain Reflectometer)
Features:
1. Event Map (Smart Link Analyzer)
2. 5.6-inch HD touch screen
3. User Friendly
4. Ultra-High Capacity Battery

GPS/GNSS Customized
Packing Info
Dimension (L*W*H) 13.5×10×6.5 inches 340×255×160mm
Weight
3.1 Pounds
(including Battery)
2.8KG
(including Battery)
Model Number:
Model Wavelength
(nm)
Dynamic
Range(dB)①
Event/Attenuation Dead Zone
（m）②
ATO-750-D28 1310/1550 28/26 0.8/4
ATO-750-D32 1310/1550 32/30 0.8/4
ATO-750-D35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
ATO-750-D37 1310/1550 37/35 0.8/4
ATO-750-D40 1310/1550 40/38 0.8/4
ATO-750-D42 1310/1550 42/40 0.8/4
ATO-750-TS26 1625 26 0.8/4
ATO-750-TS32 1625 32 0.8/4
ATO-750-TCS26 1650 26 0.8/4
ATO-750-TCS32 1650 32 0.8/4
ATO-750-T35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 0.8/4
ATO-750-TC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32 0.8/4
ATO-750-M24 850/1300 20/24 1.2/5
ATO-750-MD28 1310/1550
850/1300
28/26

Acuteq Instruments Inc. www.acuteq.us
Ordering Information:
Model Type：ATO-750-XX1-XX2-XX3-XX4
ATO-750：Series Name
XX1:Single mode/ Multi mode：
D: Single mode 2 wavelengths
M:Multi mode
T: Pon Wavelenths
TS/TCS: Pon Wavelenths Single wavelengths
MD:Single mode+ Multi mode
XX2:Optional modules：
P: Power meter
S: Laser source
G: GPS module
I: IOT module
L: Insertion loss test module
E: Event map
F: Microscope
W: Wifi module
XX3:Port type：
FC/SC/LC Default:FC
XX4: Connector Type
UPC/APC Default:UPC